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Semester 
Commencement of 

classes 

Classes to be 

held up to 

Total weeks 

of 

classes 

before 

Puja 

Vacation 

Puja 

Vacation 

Resumption of 

classes after 

Puja 

Vacation 

Classes to 

be held 

up to 

Total weeks 

of classes after 

Puja 

Vacation 

Total  weeks 

of classes 

before 

Examinations 

Form fill up 

for 

Examinations & 

Distributions 

of 

Admit Cards etc. 

Semester-end 

Examinations 

 lts 

Results 

 

1st 

 

*04.10.2021 

 

09.10.2021 

 

1 

From 

11.10.2021 

To 

22.10.2021 

 

23.10.2021 

 

14.01.2022 

 

12 

weeks 

 

13 

 weeks 

(Approx.) 

From 

10.01.2022  

To 

18.01.2022 

From 

21.01.2022 

To 

10.02.2022 

 

17.02.2022 

 

3rd 

 

02.8.2021 

 

09.10.2021 

 

10 weeks 

From 

11.10.2021 

To 

07.11.2021 

 

08.11.2021 

 

24.12.2021 

 

7 weeks 

 

17 

 weeks 

From  

20.12.2021 

To 

26.12.2021 

From 

27.12.2021 

To 

15.01.2022 

 

By 

22.01.2022 

 Notes:- 

1. Classes shall be held online with Normal Syllabus for Semester III. 

2. For Semester -1, Classes shall be held online with Truncated Syllabus covering at least 60% of the syllabus. 

3. * Complying with the Notification vide No. 706-Edn(CS)/10M-95/14 Date 13rh July 2021, Dept. of Higher Education, Govt. of West Bengal, 

Kolkata 700091. 
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