## **UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL**

## Academic Calendar for Post Graduate Programmes (M.A., M.Sc., M.Com. & B.Lib.I.Sc.) for the session 2021-2022.

Semester	Commencement of classes	Classes to be held up to	Total weeks of classes before Puja Vacation	Puja Vacation	Resumption of classes after Puja Vacation		Total weeks of classes after Puja Vacation	Total weeks of classes before Examinations	Form fill up for Examinations & Distributions of Admit Cards etc.	Semester-end Examinations	Results
				From					From	From	
									10.01.2022	21.01.2022	
1 <sup>st</sup>	*04.10.2021	09.10.2021	1	11.10.2021	23.10.2021	14.01.2022	12	13			17.02.2022
									То	То	
				То			weeks	weeks			
				22.10.2021				(Approx.)	18.01.2022	10.02.2022	
				From					From	From	
				11.10.2021						27.12.2021	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	02.8.2021	09.10.2021	10 weeks		08.11.2021	24.12.2021	7 weeks	17	20.12.2021		By
				То						То	_
								weeks	То		22.01.2022
				07.11.2021						15.01.2022	
									26.12.2021		

Notes:-

- 1. Classes shall be held online with Normal Syllabus for Semester III.
- 2. For Semester -1, Classes shall be held online with Truncated Syllabus covering at least 60% of the syllabus.

3. \* Complying with the Notification vide No. 706-Edn(CS)/10M-95/14 Date 13rh July 2021, Dept. of Higher Education, Govt. of West Bengal, Kolkata 700091.

Ref.No. F.22/ACL/A.Calendar/21/476

Date. 23.09.2021

Esh. lanas

Secretary (Addl.) Faculty Council for P.G Studies in Arts, Com.& Law North Bengal University